SWEET ITEMS Order Form

includes Breakfast Selection

To place your order, please mail this form to info@kimsexclusivecatering.co.za.

For more information or inquiries, please call or WhatsApp Kim on +27 83 233 5775.

Whole Cakes

Carrot and Peacan
Red Velvet
Baked Cheesecake

Fridge Cheesecake

Fridge Cheesecake - Half Portion

Lemon Meringue
Chocolate Mud
Vanilla Sponge
Hummingbird
Chocolate Mousse

Chocolate Sponge

Salted Chocolate Caramel

Rainbow (6 colours)

Cupcakes (12 pcs)

Vanilla Bean

Chocolate

Carrot and Orange

Red Velvet

Lemon and Poppy Seed
Mocha

Orange

Strawberry and Cream
Chocolate and Mint

Amaretto

Rand

462
462
517
517
259
215
440
385
462
517
385
490
908

218
218
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
266

Quantity

Cakes and Cupcakes can be decorated according to personal preference or according to your theme.

Prices will vary according to the decorations required. Please ask for a quotation.

For custom made cakes please send description or picture. We will quote accordingly.

Greeting Message for Cakes:
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High Tea Treats (12 pcs)

Mini Red Velvet
Brownies

Petit Fours

Mini Milk Tart

Mini Lemon Meringue
Mini Meringue Kisses
Chocolate Profiteroles
Macaroons

Nougat

Desserts, plated with Creme or Ice Cream (1 piece)

Italian Tiramisu

Malva Pudding

Baked Cheesecake
Chocolate Brownies
Lemon Meringue

Glazed French Lemon Tart
Chocolate Tart

Chocolate Fondant

Cape Brandy Pudding
Milk Tart

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Fresh Fruit and Berry Pavlova
Creme Brulee

Cheese Board

Fruit Skewers

Breakfast Items (1 piece)

Yoghurt and Muesli Cups
Fresh Fruit Skewers )
Scrambled Egg and Bacon Wraps
Mini Croissants

Scones &

Muffins &)

Bacon and Mushroom Quiche

%
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152
230
290
133
133
50
157
133
200

73
66
61
66
66
66
66
79
79
48
66
66
66
85
26

24
26
61
20
11
13
33



Beverages

® Ceylon Tea 18
* Rooibos Tea 18
® Earl Grey Tea 19
® Plunger Coffee 24
* Nescafe 18
* Still Water (500ml) 19
® Sparkling Water (500ml) 19
® Fresh Fruit Juice (250ml) 20
® Sodas (330ml can) 26
* Appletizer/Grapetizer (330ml can) 34

Date of Function:

Amount of People:

Delivery: yes no

Delivery Time:

(Delivery will be charged per kilometre travelled, at AA rate.)

Contact Details:

Name:

Company Name:
Phone Nr:
Delivery Address:

Signature

Terms & Conditions

Orders to be placed at least 48 hours in advance.

50% Deposit is due immediately after receipt of invoice.

Payment is due on receipt of invoice. Late payments will result in an extra charge of 10%.

No cancellation or refund will be accepted within 48 hours of delivery.

All dishes, glassware and other food service equipment needs to be returned clean and in perfect condition.

Cleaning fee and breakage fee will be charged if necessary.
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