

SWEET ITEMS Order Form

includes Breakfast Selection

To place your order, please mail this form to info@kimsexclusivecatering.co.za.

For more information or inquiries, please call or WhatsApp Kim on +27 83 233 5775.

	Rand	Quantit
Whole Cakes		
Carrot and Peacan	462	
Red Velvet	462	
Baked Cheesecake	517	
Fridge Cheesecake	517	
 Fridge Cheesecake - Half Portion 	259	
Lemon Meringue	215	
Chocolate Mud	440	
Vanilla Sponge	385	
Hummingbird	462	
Chocolate Mousse	517	
Chocolate Sponge	385	
Salted Chocolate Caramel	490	
• Rainbow (6 colours)	908	
Cupcakes (12 pcs)		
Vanilla Bean	218	
Chocolate	218	
 Carrot and Orange 	242	
Red Velvet	242	
 Lemon and Poppy Seed 	242	
Mocha	242	
Orange	242	
Strawberry and Cream	242	
Chocolate and Mint	242	
Amaretto	266	
Cakes and Cupcakes can be decorated according to personal preference Prices will vary according to the decorations required. Please ask for a q		r theme.

For custom made cakes please send description or picture. We will quote accordingly.

reeting Message for Cakes:		

High Tea Treats (12 pcs)		
• Mini Red Velvet	152	
Brownies	230	
Petit Fours	290	
Mini Milk Tart	133	
Mini Lemon Meringue	133	
Mini Meringue Kisses	50	
Chocolate Profiteroles	157	
Macaroons	133	
Nougat	200	
Desserts, plated with Creme or Ice Cream (1 piece)		
Italian Tiramisu	73	
Malva Pudding	66	
Baked Cheesecake	61	
Chocolate Brownies	66	
Lemon Meringue	66	
Glazed French Lemon Tart	66	
Chocolate Tart	66	
Chocolate Fondant	79	
 Cape Brandy Pudding 	79	
• Milk Tart	48	
 Sticky Toffee Pudding 	66	
 Fresh Fruit and Berry Pavlova 	66	
Creme Brulee	66	
Cheese Board	85	
Fruit Skewers	26	
Breakfast Items (1 piece)		
$ullet$ Yoghurt and Muesli Cups $\buildrel {\Bbb V}$	24	
$ullet$ Fresh Fruit Skewers $igvee {\mathbb V}$	26	
$ullet$ Scrambled Egg and Bacon Wraps $igvee{\mathbb{V}}$	61	
Mini Croissants	20	
• Scones	11	
• Muffins 🕠	13	
 Bacon and Mushroom Quiche 	33	

Beverages				
 Ceylon Tea 			18 _	
 Rooibos Tea 			18 _	
 Earl Grey Tea 			19 _	
 Plunger Coffee 			24 _	
 Nescafe 			18 _	
Still Water (500ml)			19 _	
 Sparkling Water (500ml) 			19 _	
• Fresh Fruit Juice (250ml)			20 _	
Sodas (330ml can)			26 _	
 Appletizer/Grapetizer (330ml can) 		34 _		
Date of Function: Amount of People: Delivery: Delivery Time:	yes ————————————————————————————————————	no vill be charged per kilo	– – metre travelled, at AA rate.)	
Contact Details: Name:				
Company Names				
Dhana Nr.			_	
Dolivory Addross:			_	
Signature			_	
Terms & Conditions				

Orders to be placed at least 48 hours in advance.

50% Deposit is due immediately after receipt of invoice.

Payment is due on receipt of invoice. Late payments will result in an extra charge of 10%.

No cancellation or refund will be accepted within 48 hours of delivery.

All dishes, glassware and other food service equipment needs to be returned clean and in perfect condition.

Cleaning fee and breakage fee will be charged if necessary.